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21 2022/01/15 14:20 .
L—X BaiakFR 18:52:41
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 40.967 +1.043  18:58:04.664
(21-3) =&5 6 40.451 +0.527  18:58:45.115
1 26.396 16.456 18:55:13.931 7 40.284 +0.360 18:59:25.399
2 40.781 +0.841  18:55:54.712 8 39.924 19:00:05.323
3 40.380 +0.440  18:56:35.092 9 40.238 +0.314  19:00:45.561
4 39.940 18:57:15.032 10 40.197 +0.273 19:01:25.758
5 40.042 +0.102  18:57:55.074
6 40.083 +0.143  18:58:35.157 (21-1) OO
7 40.167 +0.227  18:59:15.324 1 46.941 +6.508  18:55:17.220
8 40.192 +0.252  18:59:55.516 2 43.265 +2.832  18:56:00.485
9 39.956 +0.016 19:00:35.472 3 41.450 +1.017 18:56:41.935
10 40.015 +0.075 19:01:15.487 4 41.216 +0.783  18:57:23.151
5 42.057 +1.624  18:58:05.208
(21-7) GFEDS 6 40.781 +0.348  18:58:45.989
1 45.727 +5.637 18:55:15.291 7 40.535 +0.102  18:59:26.524
2 41.314 +1.224  18:55:56.605 8 40.433 19:00:06.957
3 40.517 +0.427  18:56:37.122 9 40.811 +0.378  19:00:47.768
4 40.729 +0.639  18:57:17.851 10 40.655 +0.222  19:01:28.423
5 40.771 +0.681  18:57:58.622
6 40.598 +0.508  18:58:39.220 (21-10) U372
7 40.277 +0.187  18:59:19.497 1 47.929 +7.714  18:55:17.145
8 40.354 +0.264 18:59:59.851 2 43.661 +3.446  18:56:00.806
9 40.090 19:00:39.941 3 41.716 +1.501  18:56:42.522
10 40.348 +0.258 19:01:20.289 4 41.696 +1.481 18:57:24.218
5 41.284 +1.069  18:58:05.502
(21-9) =S 6 40.987 +0.772  18:58:46.489
1 248.559 18.297 18:55:17.005 7 40.389 +0.174 18:59:26.878
2 41.225 +0.963  18:55:58.230 8 40.786 +0.571  19:00:07.664
3 40.769 +0.507 18:56:38.999 9 41.165 +0.950 19:00:48.829
4 40.598 +0.336  18:57:19.597 10 40.215 19:01:29.044
5 40.397 +0.135  18:57:59.994
6 40.345 +0.083  18:58:40.339
7 40.588 +0.326  18:59:20.927
8 40.262 19:00:01.189
9 40.590 +0.328  19:00:41.779
10 40.679 +0.417  19:01:22.458
(21-5) EHED
1 48.237 +7.924 18:55:16.833
2 41.875 +1.562  18:55:58.708
3 40.919 +0.606  18:56:39.627
4 40.496 +0.183  18:57:20.123
5 40.454 +0.141  18:58:00.577
6 40.313 18:58:40.890
7 41.136 +0.823  18:59:22.026
8 40.668 +0.355  19:00:02.694
9 40.745 +0.432  19:00:43.439
10 40.723 +0.410 19:01:24.162
(21-6) DLVL
1 47.029 6.708  18:55:17.246
2 42.492 +2.171  18:55:59.738
3 40.708 +0.387  18:56:40.446
4 40.431 +0.110  18:57:20.877
5 40.321 18:58:01.198
6 40.724 +0.403  18:58:41.922
7 40.434 +0.113  18:59:22.356
8 40.709 +0.388  19:00:03.065
9 40.579 +0.258  19:00:43.644
10 40.860 +0.539  19:01:24.504
(21-4) Z<&E
1 51.756 +11.832 18:55:20.791
2 40.975 +1.051  18:56:01.766
3 40.913 +0.989  18:56:42.679
4 41.018 +1.094  18:57:23.697
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